UKCA NATIONAL SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS
SATURDAY 21st JUNE
RESULTS

CHEERLEADING

KS1 LEVEL 1
1st Bolshaw Stars 172
2nd  Lostock Mini Pixies
3rd Beech Hill Allstars

KS2 LEVEL 1 SMALL
1st  Ignition Tintwistle School 190
2nd  Vernon Pixies
3rd  Lostock Pixies

KS2 LEVEL 1 MEDIUM
1st Flare Tintwistle School 198
2nd  Junction Farm
3rd  Fairway Cheerleaders

KS2 LEVEL 1 LARGE
1st St Anthony's Angels 177
2nd  Marus Bridge Tigers
3rd  Bradshaw Hall Sparklers

KS2 LEVEL 2

1st  Highfield Wildcats 201
2nd  KWPS Allstars
3rd Mount Nod Owls Red

DISABILITY CHEERLEADING
KS3
1st SLS Stars 115




1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

TRANSITIONAL STREET CHEER
KS1 LEVEL 1
Beech Hill Allstars

Bolsover District School Partnership Team Nandi

KS2 LEVEL 1
Chad's Crew
Beech Hill Allstars

KS2 LEVEL 2
Wood Fold Allstars

NON TRANSITIONAL STREET CHEER
KS1 LEVEL 1

Limeside Diamonds

Limehurst Angels

KS2 LEVEL 1
Spinney Avenue
Hughs' Crew
Limehurst Angels

POM DANCE
KS1 LEVEL 1

BeeGeeS Cheer
Brabyns Tiddly Poms
Anfield Allstars

KS2 LEVEL 1 SMALL
Woodfall Wildcats
Rokeby Stars

Bolsover District School Partnership Purple Team

156

189

158

143

200

150

164



1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

KS2 LEVEL 1 LARGE
Highfield Wildcats
Southdown Tigers
St Anthony's Angels

KS2 LEVEL 2

Marus Bridge Tigers
Brunshaw All Stars
Mount Nod Owls

DISBILITY POM DANCE
KS2
Brooke Allstarz

K4
Brooke Twirly Birds
Ysgol Maes Hyfryd Serens

OVERALL FREESTYLE AWARD
Ellie Atherton Beech Hill

SPIRIT AWARD
Tintwistle CE Primary School

172

157

88

108



	Running Order SAT
	Running Order SUN

