UKCA NATIONAL SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS SATURDAY 21st JUNE RESULTS

1st 2nd 3rd	CHEERLEADING KS1 LEVEL 1 Bolshaw Stars Lostock Mini Pixies Beech Hill Allstars	172
1st 2nd 3rd	KS2 LEVEL 1 SMALL Ignition Tintwistle School Vernon Pixies Lostock Pixies	190
1st 2nd 3rd	KS2 LEVEL 1 MEDIUM Flare Tintwistle School Junction Farm Fairway Cheerleaders	198
1st 2nd 3rd	KS2 LEVEL 1 LARGE St Anthony's Angels Marus Bridge Tigers Bradshaw Hall Sparklers	177
	KS2 LEVEL 2	
1st 2nd 3rd	Highfield Wildcats KWPS Allstars Mount Nod Owls Red	201
1st	DISABILITY CHEERLEADING KS3 SLS Stars	115

1st 2nd	TRANSITIONAL STREET CHEER KS1 LEVEL 1 Beech Hill Allstars Bolsover District School Partnership Team Nandi	156
1st 2nd		189
1st	KS2 LEVEL 2 Wood Fold Allstars	158
1st 2nd		143
1st 2nd 3rd	KS2 LEVEL 1 Spinney Avenue Hughs' Crew Limehurst Angels	200
	POM DANCE KS1 LEVEL 1	
1st 2nd 3rd	BeeGeeS Cheer Brabyns Tiddly Poms Anfield Allstars	150
1st 2nd 3rd	KS2 LEVEL 1 SMALL Woodfall Wildcats Rokeby Stars Bolsover District School Partnership Purple Team	164

1st 2nd 3rd	KS2 LEVEL 1 LARGE Highfield Wildcats Southdown Tigers St Anthony's Angels	172
1st 2nd 3rd	KS2 LEVEL 2 Marus Bridge Tigers Brunshaw All Stars Mount Nod Owls	157
1st	DISBILITY POM DANCE KS2 Brooke Allstarz	88
1st 2nd	KS4 Brooke Twirly Birds Ysgol Maes Hyfryd Serens	108
	OVERALL FREESTYLE AWARD Ellie Atherton Beech Hill	
	SPIRIT AWARD Tintwistle CE Primary School	